
TRIP SUMMARY
By Trip Name

12/06/2021

EV Late Bus #01

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

WHITE PLAINS BUS COMPANY4:00 pm  0 1

EASTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL (025)4:05 pm  0 2

BRYANT AVE & MAMARONECK AVE EAST4:10 pm  0 3

BRYANT AVE & MAMARONECK AVE WEST4:11 pm  0 4

BRYANT AVE & HATHAWAY LN4:11 pm  0 5

BRYANT AVE & NORTH ST4:12 pm  0 6

BRYANT AVE & COLONIAL RD4:12 pm  0 7

YWCA - 515 NORTH ST4:17 pm  0 8

NORTH ST & ANTONY RD4:18 pm  0 9

NORTH ST & STANLEY RD4:18 pm  0 10

RIDGEWAY & PARTRIDGE RD4:22 pm  0 11

ALLAN DR & SAGE CT4:22 pm  0 12

NORTH ST & HOMESIDE LN4:23 pm  0 13

MCGUINESS LN & GREENE LN4:24 pm  0 14

18 COPPER BEACH CIR4:25 pm  0 15

SAMMIS LN & BELMONT ST & SPARROW CIR4:26 pm  0 16

RICHBELL RD & LAMBERT RD4:27 pm  0 17

WEST ST & SYLVAN RD4:28 pm  0 18

ROSEDALE AVE & WEST ST4:30 pm  0 19

CEDARWOOD RD & REDWOOD RD4:31 pm  0 20

CARRIAGE WAY & OLD FARM CIR4:32 pm  0 21

ROSEDALE AVE & WILSHIRE DR4:33 pm  0 22

TERAMAR WAY & BRAD LN4:34 pm  0 23

27 SAXON WOOD PK DR4:35 pm  0 24

MAMARONECK AVE & CARRIGAN AVE4:36 pm  0 25

DURHAM RD & HUNTING RIDGE RD4:39 pm  0 26

BRANCH BROOK RD & DURHAM RD4:40 pm  0 27

ADRIENNE PL & HOLBROOKE RD4:41 pm  0 28

MAMARONECK AVE & ETHELRIDGE RD4:43 pm  0 29

MAMARONECK AVE & RIDGEWAY4:44 pm  0 30

RIDGEWAY CORALYN AVE4:46 pm  0 31

RIDGEWAY & OLD MAMARONECK RD4:47 pm  0 32

MILES AVE & MILEVIEW AVE4:48 pm  0 33

BEVERLY RD & HARTSDALE AVE4:48 pm  0 34

ALBEMARLE RD & HARTSDALE AVE4:49 pm  0 35

OLD MAMARONECK RD & HARTSDALE AVE4:49 pm  0 36

OLD MAMARONECK RD & GEDNEY WAY4:53 pm  0 37

OLD MAMARONECK RD & BOLTON AVE4:53 pm  0 38

HIGHLANDS MIDDLE SCHOOL4:54 pm  0 39

PRESCOTT AVE & RALPH AVE4:55 pm  0 40

BYRON AVE & HERBERT AVE4:56 pm  0 41

PROSPECT ST & SOUNDVIEW AVE4:57 pm  0 42

WHITE PLAINS BUS COMPANY5:15 pm  0 43

EV Late Bus #02

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

WHITE PLAINS TRANSPORTATION4:00 pm  0 1

EASTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL (025)4:05 pm  0 2

86 DEKALB AVE4:10 pm  0 3

OLD MAMARONECK RD & SHAPHAM PL4:11 pm  0 4

DOYER AVE & LONGVIEW AVE4:12 pm  0 5

LONGVIEW AVE & RUTHERFORD AVE4:12 pm  0 6

LONGVIEW AVE & MAPLE AVE4:12 pm  0 7

CHESTER AVE & E POST RD-THE COACHMAN4:13 pm  0 8

CHARLES ST & SO LEXINGTON AVE4:15 pm  0 9

MAPLE AVE & RATHBUN AVE4:16 pm  0 10

SOUNDVIEW AVE & W POST RD4:17 pm  0 11

MIDLAND AVE & MYRTLE ST4:18 pm  0 12

TIBBITS AVE & FISHER AVE (ROCHAMBEAU 

SCHOOL)

4:19 pm  0 13

FISHER AVE & ORAWAUPUM ST4:20 pm  0 14

FISHER LOOP4:21 pm  0 15

BATTLE AVE & HARMON ST4:24 pm  0 16

181 CHATTERTON PKWY4:25 pm  0 17

CHASE AVE & LEE AVE4:26 pm  0 18

INDEPENDENCE ST & BATTLE AVE4:27 pm  0 19

CHATTERTON AVE & MCKINLEY AVE4:28 pm  0 20

AQUEDUCT RD & RUSSELL ST4:30 pm  0 21

15 BANK ST4:33 pm  0 22

FERRIS AVE & PARK AVE4:36 pm  0 23

70 FERRIS AVE4:36 pm  0 24

FERRIS AVE & RICHARDS ST4:36 pm  0 25

PARK AVE & PARK CIR4:38 pm  0 26

CHURCH ST & WARDMAN ST4:39 pm  0 27

N BROADWAY & GRANT AVE4:40 pm  0 28

GARRETSON RD & BEECH ST4:43 pm  0 29

GARRETSON RD & WESTMINSTER DR4:44 pm  0 30

WOODCREST AVE & HILLDALE AVE4:46 pm  0 31

WOODCREST AVE & UPLAND AVE - UPPER4:46 pm  0 32

WOODCREST AVE & UPLAND AVE - LOWER4:47 pm  0 33

VALLEY RD & WOODCREST AVE4:47 pm  0 34

N BROADWAY & ARCHER AVE4:50 pm  0 35

MCBRIDE AVE & MONTROSS ST4:51 pm  0 36

N BROADWAY & GLENN ST4:52 pm  0 37

WHITE PLAINS TRANSPORTATION5:00 pm  0 38

Routefinder Pro 12.13 rl_tri000140.rptPage 1 of 1


